
MERIT LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUM 
COPYIST FOR THE YEAR, 2023 

S. 
No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

SI. 
No. 
1 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE,JAJPUR 
RECRUITMENT-2023/IN PURSUANT TO ADVT, NO-03 OF 2023 

2 

3 

Roll No. 

4 

JC249 

JC152 

JC238 

JC242 

JC197 

JC218 

JC157 

JC251 

JC261 

JC332 

JC320 

JC103 

Roll No. 

JS405 

JS448 

Roll 
No. 

SA360 
SA390 

Name of the Candidates 

SA366 

Biswaranjan Saho0 

SA421 

Subrat Kumar Shyanti 

Tanmayee Sahu 
Umesh Kumar Sahoo 

MERIT LIST OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR THE 
POST OF SALARIED AMIN FOR THE YEAR, 2023 

Laxmipriya Baral 

MERIT LIST OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF 
STENOGRAPHER GRADE-III FOR THE YEAR, 2023. 

Minarva Das 

Deepak Behera 
Maheswar Sahoo 

Twinkle Behera 

Rashmi Ranjan Sethi 
Anupama Behera 

Abinash Das 

Name of the Candidates 

Yasminee Pradhan 

Gayatri Sethi 

Name of the 
Candidates 

Sibashis Parida 

Jayadeba Gouda 
Ajay Behera 
Gyanaranjan Sahani 

Category 

By Order of the District Judge,Jajpur/ 

UR 
UR 

SC 
SEBC 

Category 

Registrar Civil Courts,Jajpur 

UR 

UR 

UR(W) 
UR 

UR(W) 
UR(W) 
UR 

SEBC 

SEBC(W) 
SC 

SC(W) 
SC 

Category 

UR(W) 
SC(W) 
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