## OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, JAJPUR RECRUITMENT-2023/IN PURSUANT TO ADVT. NO-03 OF 2023

## MERIT LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR CLERK-CUMCOPYIST FOR THE YEAR, 2023

SI. No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidates	Category
1	JC249	Biswaranjan Sahoo	UR
2	JC152	Subrat Kumar Shyanti	UR
3	JC238	Tanmayee Sahu	UR(W)
4	JC242	Umesh Kumar Sahoo	UR
5	JC197	Laxmipriya Baral	UR(W)
6	JC218	Minarva Das	UR(W)
7	JC157	Deepak Behera	UR
8	JC251	Maheswar Sahoo	SEBC
9	JC261	Twinkle Behera	SEBC(W)
10	JC332	Rashmi Ranjan Sethi	SC
11	JC320	Anupama Behera	SC(W)
12	JC103	Abinash Das	SC

## MERIT LIST OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF STENOGRAPHER GRADE-III FOR THE YEAR, 2023.

SI. No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidates	Category
1	JS405	Yasminee Pradhan	UR(W)
2	JS448	Gayatri Sethi	SC(W)

## MERIT LIST OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF SALARIED AMIN FOR THE YEAR, 2023

SI. No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidates	Category
1	SA360	Sibashis Parida	UR
2	SA390	Jayadeba Gouda	UR
3	SA366	Ajay Behera	SC
4	SA421	Gyanaranjan Sahani	SEBC

By Order of the District Judge, Jajpur/-

Registrar Civil Courts, Jajpur